

City of New Haven Police Department Fee Schedule

The New Haven Police Department charges the following fees:

Effective January 1, 2018, the Police Department will manage all Raffles, Bingo and Bazaar Permitting located throughout the City of New Haven.

Please call 203.946.6270 for more information.

Туре	Fee	Description
Raffle	Class I - \$75	Maximum aggregate: Under \$15,000 in Prizes
		Maximum time: 3 months
		Allowed: 1 per year
	Class II-\$30	Maximum aggregate: Under \$2,000 in prizes
		Maximum time: 2 months
		Allowed: 3 per year
	Class IV-\$15	Maximum aggregate: Under \$100 in prizes
		Maximum time: 1 month
		Allowed: 5 per year
	Class V-\$120	Maximum aggregate: Under \$50,000 in prizes
		Maximum time: 9 months
		Allowed: 5 per year
	Class VI-\$150	Maximum aggregate: Under \$100,000
		Maximum time: 12 months
		Allowed: 5 per year
Bazaar	(Class III) \$80	Per event
Bingo	Class A-\$75	One day each week
	Class B-\$10/day	Maximum: 10 consecutive days
	Class C-\$50	One day each month
New Liquor	\$100	This fee is for all NEW permittees of <u>Full Liquor</u> licenses. A copy of the full application is to be mailed, dropped off or emailed to the Chief's office for background processing and
License		must include the fee payable to the Treasurer, City of New Haven.
New Beer and	\$75	This fee is for all NEW Permittees of <u>Beer/Wine Liquor</u> licenses. A copy of the full application is to be mailed, dropped off or emailed to the Chief's office for background
Wine License		processing and must include the fee payable to the Treasurer, City of New Haven.
Renewals	\$25	All establishments wishing to renew their current, active liquor or beer/wine permits are required to send notice to the Chief's office of their intent to renew and include payment
		to the Treasurer, City of New Haven.
Temporary	\$25	Anyone wishing to hold an event outside an established, permitted location must take out a temporary liquor permit. A background is conducted, and the form needs to be
Liquor		signed by the Police Chief once the fee is paid.
Permits		

Advanced notice (min. 2 weeks) is required to process any application or permit.